
FRONT WHEEL PIVOT

SPRING 15mmX60mm
C-PS0113
PIVOT BUTTON
C-PB0114

WHEEL PIVOT
C-WP0115

BRAKE SPRING 
22mmX14.5mm
C-BRS02

21

CABLE NUT ASSEMBLY
C-CN01A7

BRAKE CABLE SET Model 3.0
C-BC04A6

CABLE NUT ASSEMBLY
C-CN01A7

M6 WHEEL ADJUST 
SCREW
C-WS01

7

M12 NYLOCK
C-NUT45

M6 x 35mm BOLT 
C-BOLT216

MAIN HINGE LEVER Model 3.0
C-MH0111

ST 3.0 X 10mm PA SCREW
C-SCREW63

TUBING GUARD Model 3.0
C-TG022

FRONT TUBE Model 3.0
C-LT01-(COLOR)1

M6 NYLOCK ANCHOR NUT    
C-NUT64

WHEEL PIVOT PLUG
C-PLUG512

M6 NYLOCK ANCHOR NUT    
C-NUT64

12mm x 113mm 
FRONT AXLE   
C-FA02

19

M12 0-RING
C-RING0118

M10 C-CLIP
C-CLIP2 17

M12 WASHER
C-WASHER416

BRAKE GEAR
C-BG0220

M6 x 33.5 BOLT
C-BOLT2223

BRAKE HAMMER
C-BH0522

M6 WASHER
C-WASHER58
WHEEL ADJUST PLATE 
C-WP029
M6 x 10mm BOLT 
PIVOT STOP
C-BOLT20

10

CABLE ADJUST NUT AND BOLT
C-CA0125

BRAKE CABLE SHEATH
C-BCS0724

CABLE
C-BC0326

TUBING GUARD c/w SCREWS
C-TG02A8

CABLE END CAP
C-BC05


